PC-04
KAWASUMI LABORATORIES, INC.
Shinagawa Intercity Tower B, 2-15-2,
Konan, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-6109, Japan
1-800-KAWASUMI (529-2786)
P.O. Box 24355 • Tampa, FL 33623-4355
Phone: 813-630-5554 • Fax:  813-630-5033
e-mail:  orders@kawasumiamerica.com

Page 11
NAC® (Needleless Access Connector) is a registered trademark of CareFusion
Ordering Information
(50 per box / 10 boxes per case)
	 Needle	 Wing	 Needle 	 Tubing	 Priming
Code#	 Gauge	  Color	 Length	 Length	 Volume
D3K2-19G	 19g	 Brown	 7/8"	 12"	 .34mL
D3K2-21G	 21g	 Green	 3/4"	 12"	 .34mL
D3K2-23G	 23g	 Light Blue	 3/4"	 12"	 .34mL
D3K2-25G	 25g	 Dark Blue	 3/4"	 12"	 .34mL
D3K1-21G	 21g	 Green	 3/4"	 3.5"	 .11mL
D3K1-23G	 23g	 Light Blue	 3/4"	 3.5"	 .11mL
D3K1-25G	 25g	 Dark Blue	 3/8"	 3.5"	 .11mL
Standard Small Vein Infusion SetsNon-Safety